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Women / XB / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Silva863
High Definition

9.150 9.300 9.4009.400 37.250
2 5T 1T 1 1 

1 

Miranda Fernandez801
Accel

9.050 9.550 9.3509.150 37.100
4T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Nylah Taylor Eckford864
Accel

8.950 9.400 9.2509.400 37.000
7 3T 1T 3 3 

3 

Marissa Gonzales831
North Bay

9.250 9.200 9.2009.000 36.650
1 8T 5T 4 4 

4 

Angel Borders821
High Definition

9.050 9.200 9.1508.850 36.250
4T 8T 7 5 5 

5 

Hannah Sarwar809
Accel

8.800 9.300 8.9509.050 36.100
9 5T 4 6 6 

6 

Reina Nomura807
Accel

8.350 9.650 8.7009.000 35.700
11 1 5T 8 7 

7 

Sophie Audy852
West Valley

8.550 9.250 8.4008.700 34.900
10 7 8T 10 8T

8T

Kay Silveria810
Accel

9.000 8.600 8.8008.500 34.900
6 11 10 7 8T

8T

Monica Aharonian851
West Valley

8.900 8.850 8.1008.700 34.550
8 10 8T 11 10 

10 

Caroline Grandia856
West Valley

9.100 9.400 8.5007.500 34.500
3 3T 11 9 11 

11 


